
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM 
 

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS FOR AY 2023-24 
 
CLASS –XI (SCIENCE STREAM) 
 

SNO SUBJECT NAME OF THE TEXT BOOK PUBLISHER 
 

1. English  Hornbill 
 Snapshots  
  

NCERT 
NCERT 
 

2. Physics Physics Text Book-I & II   
 

NCERT 
 

3. Mathematics Mathematics –Text Book for class XI 
 

NCERT 
 

4. Chemistry 
 

Chemistry Text Book (Vol-I, II) 
 

NCERT 
Lakshmi Publications 

5. Biology  (a) Biology- A Text Book for Class  XI   
P (b) Practical Manual 

NCERT  
Lakshmi Publications 

6. Computer Science Computer Science with Python for Std XI 
 

NCERT 

7. Physical Education 
 

Health and Physical Education Saraswati Publications 
   

8. Psychology Psychology   NCERT 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM 
 

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS FOR AY 2023-24 
 
CLASS –XI (COMMERCE STREAM) 
 

SNO SUBJECT NAME OF THE TEXT BOOK PUBLISHER 
 

1. English  Hornbill 
 Snapshots  
  

NCERT 
NCERT 
 

2. Accountancy Financial Accounting  Part I & II  
 

NCERT 
 

3. 
 

Business Studies 
 

Business Studies for class XI NCERT 
 

 
4. 

Informatics Practices Informatics Practices 
 

NCERT 

5. Economics 2  Statistics for Economics  
Introductory Micro Economics 

NCERT 
NCERT 
 
 

6. 
 

Mathematics Mathematics –Text Book for class XI 
 

NCERT 
 

7. Physical Education 
 

Health and Physical Education Saraswati Publications 
 

8. Psychology Psychology   
 

NCERT 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM 
 

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS FOR AY 2023-24 
 
CLASS –XI (HUMANITIES STREAM) 
 

SNO SUBJECT NAME OF THE TEXT BOOK PUBLISHER 
 

1. English  Hornbill 
 Snapshots  
  

NCERT 
NCERT 
 

2. History 
 

Themes in World History 
 

NCERT 

3. Political 
Science 

Ii  Indian constitution  
    Political Theory   

NCERT 
NCERT 
 

4. Geography 1) Fundamentals of Physical Geography 
2) India- Physical Environment 
3) Practical work in Geography – Part I 
 

NCERT 

5. Economics 2  Statistics for Economics  
Introductory Micro Economics 

NCERT 
 

6. 
 

Mathematics Mathematics –Text Book for class XI 
 

NCERT 
 

7. Hindi Antra, Bhag-I 
Antral, Bhag –I 
Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
 

8. Physical 
Education 
 

Health and Physical Education Saraswati 
Publications 
 

9. Psychology Psychology   
 

NCERT 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 



NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM 
LIST OF NOTE BOOKS FOR AY 2023-24 

 

CLASS – XI 
 

S.NO. SUBJECT TYPE OF NOTE BOOK 
NO OF 
PAGES 

QTY 

1 CHEMISTRY LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 
RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL) – WITHOUT 
EXPT PRINTED 

180 
180 

2 
1 

2 PHYSICS LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 
RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL) 
PRACTICAL OBSERVATION  

200 
200 
100 

1 
1 
1 

3 MATHS LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 
GRAPH NOTE BOOK 
MATHS LAB RECORD 

200 
50 

100 

3 
1 
1 

4 PSYCHOLOGY LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 
RECORD BOOK ( PRACTICAL ) 

250 
50 

2 
1 

5 BIOLOGY LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 
RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL)- WITHOUT EXPT 
PRINTED 
PRACTICAL OBSERVATION 

250 
200 

 
100 

1 
1 
 
1 

6 ECONOMICS LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 180 4 
7 ACCOUNTS LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT) 
200 
180 

2 
1 

8 BUSINESS 
STUDIES 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 
LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT) 

200 
180 

2 
1 

9 ENGLISH LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 200 2 
10 PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 
LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT) 
RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL P.E.) 

200 
- 

2 
1 

11 POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 
SHORT SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT) 

200 
100 

2 
1 

12 COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 
PRACTICAL RECORD 

250 
200 

2 
1 

13 INFORMATIC 
PRACTICES 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 
PRACTICAL RECORD 

250 
200 

2 
1 

14 GEOGRAPHY LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 
POLITICAL MAP OF INDIA 
POLITICAL MAP OF WORLD 
PRACTICAL RECORD BOOK 
 

200 
 
 

2 
10 
10 
1 

15 HISTORY NOTE BOOK 
TEST NOTES 
WORLD POLITICAL 
EUROPE POLITICAL 
ASIA POLITICAL 
AFRICA POLITICAL 

200 
100 

1 
1 
5 
5 
5 
5 

16 HINDI SINGLE RULED 200 2 
17 100 WHITE A4 SHEETS 
18 100 RULED SHEETS WITH SCHOOL LOGO 

 
SER NOTE BOOKS QTY 

1. 156 Pgs Long Single Ruled  2 
2. 256 Pgs Long Single Ruled  12 
3. Graph Book (Maths Stream) 1 

 


