NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS FOR AY 2023-24

CLASS –XI (SCIENCE STREAM)

SNO	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE TEXT BOOK	PUBLISHER
1.	English	Hornbill Snapshots	NCERT NCERT
2.	Physics	Physics Text Book-I & II	NCERT
3.	Mathematics	Mathematics –Text Book for class XI	NCERT
4.	Chemistry	Chemistry Text Book (Vol-I, II)	NCERT Lakshmi Publications
5.	Biology	(a) Biology- A Text Book for Class XI (b) Practical Manual	NCERT Lakshmi Publications
6.	Computer Science	Computer Science with Python for Std XI	NCERT
7.	Physical Education	Health and Physical Education	Saraswati Publications
8.	Psychology	Psychology	NCERT

NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS FOR AY 2023-24

CLASS –XI (COMMERCE STREAM)

SNO	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE TEXT BOOK	PUBLISHER
1.	English	Hornbill Snapshots	NCERT NCERT
2.	Accountancy	Financial Accounting Part I & II	NCERT
3.	Business Studies	Business Studies for class XI	NCERT
4.	Informatics Practices	Informatics Practices	NCERT
5.	Economics	Statistics for Economics Introductory Micro Economics	NCERT NCERT
6.	Mathematics	Mathematics –Text Book for class XI	NCERT
7.	Physical Education	Health and Physical Education	Saraswati Publications
8.	Psychology	Psychology	NCERT

NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS FOR AY 2023-24

CLASS –XI (HUMANITIES STREAM)

SNO	SUBJECT	NAME OF THE TEXT BOOK	PUBLISHER
1.	English	Hornbill Snapshots	NCERT NCERT
2.	History	Themes in World History	NCERT
3.	Political Science	Indian constitution Political Theory	NCERT NCERT
4.	Geography	 Fundamentals of Physical Geography India- Physical Environment Practical work in Geography – Part I 	NCERT
5.	Economics	Statistics for Economics Introductory Micro Economics	NCERT
6.	Mathematics	Mathematics –Text Book for class XI	NCERT
7.	Hindi	Antra, Bhag-I Antral, Bhag –I Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam	NCERT NCERT NCERT
8.	Physical Education	Health and Physical Education	Saraswati Publications
9.	Psychology	Psychology	NCERT

NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM LIST OF NOTE BOOKS FOR AY 2023-24

<u>CLASS – XI</u>

S.NO.	SUBJECT	TYPE OF NOTE BOOK	NO OF PAGES	QTY
1	CHEMISTRY	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	180	2
		RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL) – WITHOUT	180	2
		EXPT PRINTED	100	I
2	PHYSICS	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	200	1
		RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL)	200	1
		PRACTICAL OBSERVATION	100	1
3	MATHS	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	200	3
		GRAPH NOTE BOOK	50	1
		MATHS LAB RECORD	100	1
4	PSYCHOLOGY	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	250	2
		RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL)	50	1
5	BIOLOGY	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	250	1
		RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL)- WITHOUT EXPT	200	1
		PRINTED		
		PRACTICAL OBSERVATION	100	1
6	ECONOMICS	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	180	4
7	ACCOUNTS	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	200	2
-		LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT)	180	1
8	BUSINESS	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	200	2
Ũ	STUDIES	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT)	180	1
9	ENGLISH	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	200	2
10	PHYSICAL	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT)	200	2
	EDUCATION	RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL P.E.)	-	1
11	POLITICAL	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	200	2
	SCIENCE	SHORT SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT)	100	1
12	COMPUTER	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	250	2
	SCIENCE	PRACTICAL RECORD	200	1
13	INFORMATIC	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	250	2
	PRACTICES	PRACTICAL RECORD	200	1
14	GEOGRAPHY	LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK	200	2
		POLITICAL MAP OF INDIA		10
		POLITICAL MAP OF WORLD PRACTICAL RECORD BOOK		10 1
		FRACTICAL RECORD BOOK		1
15	HISTORY	NOTE BOOK	200	1
		TEST NOTES	100	1
		WORLD POLITICAL		5
		EUROPE POLITICAL		5
		ASIA POLITICAL		5
16			200	5
16			200	2
17	100 WHITE A4 SHEETS			
18	100 RULED SHE	ETS WITH SCHOOL LOGO		

SER	NOTE BOOKS	QTY
1.	156 Pgs Long Single Ruled	2
2.	256 Pgs Long Single Ruled	12
3.	Graph Book (Maths Stream)	1